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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1 Dave Wilkinson 35 Mitchell Loveridge 69 James Gibson
2 Damion Morton 36 Scott Mcintyre 70 Sean Vaughan
3 Malcolm Sanderson 37 Oliver Marsden 71 Mark Russell
4 Kevin Murphy 38 David Dawson 72 Scott Mcintyre
5 David Lawrence 39 Craig Woods 73 Stephen Armstrong
6 Damion Morton 40 Damion Morton 74 Micky Simpson
7 Jane Anderson 41 John Lomas 75 Stephen Shepherd
8 Daniel Wasag 42 Carl Jones 76 John Stoate
10 Joshua Johnson 43 Mark Russell 77 Gordon Bickerton
11 Kevin Gannon 44 Craig Woods 78 Oliver Marsden
12 Craig Woods 45 Steve Edney 79 Shaun Proudlock
13 Jane Anderson 46 Coral Davies 80 Oliver Marsden
14 Conner Jacques 47 Shaun Proudlock 81 Craig Daniels
15 Amy Morgan 48 Stephen Armstrong 82 Wayne Passmore
16 Shaun Proudlock 49 Andrew Taylor 83 Craig Daniels
17 Adrian Donaldson 50 Robert Wringe 84 Andrew Dilkes
18 Mitchell Loveridge 51 Vicky Fitton 85 Tara Feeley
19 Adrian Donaldson 53 Andrew Taylor 86 Mark Johnson
20 Craig Woods 54 Benjamin Haskins 87 Andrew Taylor
22 Nigel Selwyn Walker 55 Robert Wringe 88 Ross Sears
23 Stephen Armstrong 56 Stuart Blake 89 Samantha Green
24 Damion Morton 57 Cindy Kantans 90 Craig Woods
25 Robert Wringe 58 Carla Garside 91 Craig Woods
26 Craig Woods 59 Gordon Taylor 92 Andrew Dilkes
27 Andrew Taylor 60 Matt Whitehead 93 Sophie Smith
28 Kristopher Lee 62 Mark Reid 94 David Lawrence
29 Aaron Lindsay 63 Tracey Holbrow 95 David Dawson
30 Jane Anderson 64 Mark Reid 96 Vikki Lavelle
31 Kyle Lewis 65 Michael Woodend 97 Rachel Gallegan
32 Mark Russell 66 Gary Perry 98 Karl Sichert
33 Andrew Loveit 67 Kelly Jones 100 Edward Pound
34 Andrew Taylor 68 Jon Marzelos 101 Robert Mann

Total: 551 « Draw: January 28, 2024 9:30 pm Page 1 of 6
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
103 Mark Russell 137 Sean Pickerill 173 Ross Sears
104 Andrew Taylor 138 Stuart Blake 174 Sean Marshall
105 Adam Slater 140 Mark Reid 175 Jade Byrne
106 Hasan Fazal 141 Robert Wringe 176 Scott Campbell
108 Andrew Taylor 142 James Wilson 177 Andrew Taylor
109 James Darrah 143 Oliver Marsden 178 Dave Wilkinson
110 Craig Woods 144 David Dawson 179 Tara Feeley
111 Jack Mclaren 146 Paul Paton 180 Scott Campbell
112 Mark Reid 147 Kevin Murphy 181 Nicola Green
113 Craig Woods 148 Robert Wringe 182 Malcolm Sanderson
114 Joshua Johnson 149 Craig Daniels 183 Miles Brandrick
115 Vikki Lavelle 150 Jon Marzelos 184 Andrew Taylor
116 Mitchell Loveridge 151 Gavin Brennan 185 Gary Perry
117 Mark Reid 152 Mark Russell 186 Jessica Quee
118 Charlotte Read 153 Mark Russell 187 Robert Wringe
119 Damion Morton 154 Craig Woods 188 David Collier
120 Gordon Bickerton 156 Steven Webb 189 Tara Feeley
121 Stephen Armstrong 157 Peter Norrie 190 Carl Jones
122 Louise Fry 158 Nichola Doig 192 Craig Daniels
123 Luisa Armstrong 160 Scott Campbell 194 Hasan Fazal
124 Kelly Jones 161 Steve Edney 196 Stefanie Leyshon
125 Jason Farrell 162 Charlotte Read 197 Andrew Loveit
126 Shaun Proudlock 163 Matt Whitehead 198 Carl Jones
127 Craig Woods 164 Kevin Gannon 199 Mitchell Loveridge
128 Louise Fry 165 Charlotte Read 200 Steven Webb
129 Gary Perry 166 Gary Styles 201 Stephen Armstrong
131 Andrew Taylor 167 Kristopher Lee 203 Sandra Mcnally
132 Nicoll Farrell 168 Mark Russell 204 Sandra Mcnally
133 Marc Osbourne 169 Victoria Whincup 205 Carl Horrigan
134 Jack Martin 170 Kelly Jones 206 Gordon Taylor
135 Craig Feltus 171 Tracey Holbrow 207 Craig Woods
136 Stefanie Leyshon 172 Charlie Fife 208 Malcolm Sanderson

Total: 551 « Draw: January 28, 2024 9:30 pm Page 2 of 6
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209
210
211
212
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
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224
225
226
227
228
229
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233
234
235
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238
239
240
241
243
244
245
246

Total: 551

Name

Jordan Cheyne
Sean Pickerill
Sean Pickerill

Carl Weeks
Benjamin Haskins
Chris Young

Robert Wringe
Craig Woods
Mark Russell
Barrie Ferrier

Anthony Bradshaw
Kelly Johnson
Warwick Howkins

Luisa Armstrong
Steve Edney
Craig Braisdell

Damion Morton
Vikki Lavelle
Robert Wringe
Kevin Gannon

lan Hawken
Jack Gowan

Scott Mcintyre
Jackie Hyden
Chris Stroud

Craig Haywood

Carl Weeks
Adrian Donaldson

Dave Wilkinson

Mark Russell
Lorna Eccleshare

Scott Campbell

Draw: January 28, 2024 9:30 pm
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247
248
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251
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253
254
255
256
257
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260
261
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Name

Lisa Smith
Lisa Smith
Scott Mcintyre
Kyle Lewis
Gordon Bickerton
Oliver Marsden
Kevin Murphy
Kelly Jones
Robert Mann
Steve Edney
Scott Campbell
John Lomas
Scott Mcintyre
Terry Goss
David Dawson
Alan Price
Dan Tingle
Paul Nicholls
Jonathan Linley
Samantha Green
Gordon Taylor
Mark Reid
Warwick Howkins
Kelly Jones
Scott Gill
Robert Wringe
Jane Anderson
Oliver Marsden
Warwick Howkins
Mark Russell
Jamie Chapman

Victoria Whincup

Ticket No.

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
308
310
311
312
313
314
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Name

Kyle Lewis
Scott Mcintyre
Benjamin Haskins
Craig Osmond
Ross Sears
Stephen Armstrong
Jackie Hyden
Miles Brandrick
Shaun Proudlock
Stephen Armstrong
Stephen Armstrong
Kyle Lewis
Daniel Dale
Nicola Green
Andrew Taylor
Craig Woods
Craig Daniels
Mark Johnson
Miles Brandrick
Kyle Lewis
Kelly Jones
Oliver Marsden
Matt Whitehead
Carl Jones
Robert Wringe
Tracey Dunne
Kevin Murphy
Kelly Jones
Carl Jones
Adam West
Craig Daniels

Sarah Darrah
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
316 Craig Woods 350 Scott Campbell 387 John Lomas
317 Mark Russell 352 Stuart Duncan 389 Gordon Taylor
318 Kelly Jones 353 Kyle Lewis 390 Steve Edney
320 Stephen Armstrong 354 Warwick Howkins 391 Nicoll Farrell
321 Aaron Lindsay 355 Scott Gill 392 lain Key
322 Scott Mcintyre 356 Stefanie Leyshon 393 Coral Davies
323 Marc Dean 357 Damion Morton 394 Tara Feeley
324 Kelly Jones 358 Finlay Hayes 395 Mitchell Loveridge
325 Jade Byrne 359 Mark Reid 397 Scott Campbell
326 Dave Wilkinson 361 Coral Davies 398 Miles Brandrick
327 Samantha Green 362 Oliver Marsden 399 Adrian Donaldson
328 Craig Daniels 363 Joshua Johnson 402 Chris Stroud
329 Kerry Price 364 Coral Davies 403 Marc Osbourne
330 Josh Townsend 365 Steve Edney 404 Louise Fry
331 Thomas Siddons 366 Craig Daniels 405 Craig Allan
332 Anthony Wilson 367 Kevin Murphy 406 Jade Byrne
333 Craig Woods 368 Kenneth Linsey 407 Damion Morton
334 Warwick Howkins 369 Kristopher Lee 408 Stephanie Shoosmith
335 Marc Dean 370 Carl Jones 409 Coral Davies
336 Chavorn Roberts 371 Chavorn Roberts 410 Mitchell Loveridge
337 Adrian Donaldson 372 Malcolm Sanderson 411 Charlotte Read
338 Mark Reid 374 Mark Reid 412 Carla Garside
339 Andrew Taylor 376 Craig Daniels 413 John Lomas
340 Samantha Green 377 Jane Anderson 414 Miles Brandrick
341 Miles Brandrick 378 Miles Brandrick 415 Oliver Marsden
343 Craig Woods 379 Hasan Fazal 416 Scott Campbell
344 Craig Woods 380 James Gibson 417 Craig Daniels
345 Mitchell Loveridge 381 Aaron Lindsay 418 Stephen Armstrong
346 Craig Woods 382 Craig Braisdell 419 Shaun Proudlock
347 Stephen Armstrong 384 Aaron Lindsay 420 Andrew Loveit
348 Scott Gill 385 Alexander Heatley 421 Sophie Smith
349 Matt Whitehead 386 Jonathan Linley 422 Robert Wringe
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423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
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437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456

Total: 551

Name

Stefanie Leyshon
Sean Hutton
Kristopher Lee
Andrew Tye
Sean Pickerill
Vikki Lavelle
Carl Horrigan
Scott Campbell
Warwick Howkins
Diane Kilworth
Joanne Housham
Scott Mcintyre
Glynis Garrow
Robert Wringe
Shaun Proudlock
Nichola Doig
Carl Jones
Craig Osmond
Mitchell Loveridge
Craig Woods
April Creasey
Dana M
Carl Jones
Stefanie Leyshon
Louise Fry
Jade Byrne
Vicky Fitton
Craig Woods
Stuart Blake
Gary Perry
Michael Woodend

David Lawrence

Draw: January 28, 2024 9:30 pm
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457
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490

Name

Oliver Marsden
Andrew Beaton
Mark Withey
Robert Wringe
Steve Edney
Gordon Taylor
David Dawson
Carl Jones
Luisa Armstrong
Mitchell Loveridge
Craig Braisdell
Scott Mcintyre
Craig Goodall
Robert Wringe
Anthony Wilson
Sophie Smith
Tara Feeley
Lee Andrews
Shaun Proudlock
Miles Brandrick
Gary Cook
Jonathan Dowson
Michael Graham
Adam Bennett
Andrew Taylor
Chris Stroud
Dana M
Craig Braisdell
Jack Martin
Craig Woods
Damion Morton

Craig Woods

Ticket No.

491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
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Name

Craig Woods
Micky Simpson
Robert Wringe

Steve Edney
Miles Brandrick

Stuart Blake

Craig Woods

Craig Woods

Steve Edney
Cindy Kantans

Lee Andrews

Carl Weeks
Scott Mcintyre
Sean Pickerill

Luisa Armstrong
Benjamin Haskins
Andrew Taylor
Shaun Proudlock
Robert Wringe

Nicola Green

Mark Russell

Ross Sears

Craig Woods
Miles Brandrick

Craig Woods

Dana M
Sophie Smith
Dale Minall
George Davies
Tara Feeley
Mark Reid
Sandra Mcnally
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Ticket No. Name
523 Shaun Proudlock
524 Robert Wringe
525 Jade Byrne
526 John Lomas
527 Stuart Blake
528 Andrew Dilkes
529 Lee Boyle
530 Ryan Daly
531 Jonathan Learmont
532 Mark Johnson
533 Cameron Thompson
536 Benjamin Haskins
537 Craig Woods
538 Andrew Taylor
539 Kyle Lewis
540 Craig Woods
541 Craig Braisdell
542 Natasha Bowden
543 Hasan Fazal
544 Matt Whitehead
545 Jordan Cheyne
546 Jack Martin
547 Robert Wringe
548 Andrew Taylor
549 Kyle Lewis
550 Charlotte Read
551 Andrew Taylor
552 Terry Goss
553 Mitchell Loveridge
554 Kristopher Lee
555 Joshua Johnson
556 Stephanie Shoosmith

Total: 551 < Draw: January 28, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

557
559
560
561
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564
565
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568
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570
571
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574
575
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577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
589
591
592

Name Ticket No.

Mark Russell 593
Katy Large 594
Kelly Jones 595
Jack Wellby 596
Nicola Green 597
Samantha Green 598
Justin Bolton 599

Kevin Gannon
Robert Wringe
Dave Wilkinson
Andrew Taylor
Kevin Gannon
Vikki Lavelle
Aaron Lindsay
Mark Russell
Andrew Taylor
Luisa Armstrong
Mark Russell
Scott Campbell
Adam Weaver
David Lawrence
Gary Perry
Stefanie Leyshon
Cindy Kantans
Kyle Lewis
Malcolm Sanderson
Kyle Lewis
Joshua Johnson
Robert Wringe
Damion Morton
Leon Harvey

Steve Edney
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Name
Sophie Smith
Carl Jones
Daniel Wasag
Chavorn Roberts
Andrew Taylor
Oliver Tucker

Jonathan Learmont
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